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Company Overview : Introduction
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Company Overview : Shareholders
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Company Overview : Facilities
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1-4.
Company Overview : Product Portfolio
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Company Overview : Product Portfolio
— Aluminumpaste, Colored Aluminum
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Company Strength : Over view
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Company Strength : Global Network
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2_ 3 ] Creation of Quality Value
Company Strength : R&D Center
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2-3.

Company Strength
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Company Strength : 285t HE
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Company Strength : 2024 Q2 MA=E
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Company Strength : 2024 Q2 MA=E
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Company Strength : 2024 Q2 MA=E
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Operating Performance — ¢i7}
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Operating Performance : &7|¥
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Operating Performance : M|Ez - ¢iZt
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Operating Performance : S
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Opera tlng Performance : 7|4 I|SH/H|F
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Operating Performance : Y
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Operating Performance : 244Hd X
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4,
Business Partnership
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Business Partnership
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Business Partnership
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X 24 7|
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10,387,894,550
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270,001,672 259,951,745
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1,482,750,198
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2,376,144,911

2,104,428,278

180,301,630

213,546,695

1,025,846,963
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5,111,101,717

6,914,567,832

5,000,000,000

6,800,000,000
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114,567,832

13,434,870,833

15,100,622,449
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5,069,092,000

20,215,488,844

20,215,488,844

970,060,071

868,678,231

52,137,165,100

50,891,794,085

78,391,806,015

77,045,053,160
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92,145,675,609
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14,033,757,531 14,033,757,531 11,213,231,371 11,213,231,371
9,053,115,614 9,053,115,614 7,432,293,083 7,432,293,083
4,980,641,917 4,980,641,917 3,780,938,288 3,780,938,288
3,165,079,273 3,165,079,273 2,920,025,214 2,920,025,214
1,456,467 1,456,467 926,152 926,152
1,814,106,177 1,814,106,177 859,986,922 859,986,922
408,629,045 408,629,045 225,569,254 225,569,254
66,218,386 66,218,386 106,861,626 106,861,626
191,475,891 191,475,891 270,266,642 270,266,642
137,401,361 137,401,361 192,828,073 192,828,073
2,210,591,366 2,210,591,366 1,056,133,119 1,056,133,119
353,694,618 353,694,618 131,620,014 131,620,014
1,856,896,748 1,856,896,748 924,513,105 924,513,105
(510,143,893) (510,143,893) (3,958,315) (3,958,315)
(2,128,350) (2,128,350) (3,958,315) (3,958,315)
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1,346,752,855 1,346,752,855 920,554,790 920,554,790
180 180 101 101
180 180 101 101
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4,875,313,416

1,706,104,096

(120,279,089)

(183,946,268)

(519,186,384)

(129,934,133)

(219,313,182)

4,415,895 6,513,168

88,016,395

(9,166,499) (8,624,869)
(132,889,437) (304,944,876)

7,705,908 (273,000)

(2,419,692,000)

(338,229,510)

(2,400,000,000) (300,000,000)
(19,692,000) (38,229,510)
1,686,221,810 964,615,136
8,672,475,628 10,829,529,840

29,197,112 10,468,562

10,387,894,550

11,804,613,538
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: Pearl Pigment
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Appendix

: Pearl Pigment

Natural Mica Synthetic Mica Glass Flake Alumina

Substrate

Before Grinding

After Grinding

Coating
{Cprcal Microscopic mage)

Coating
(Fkctron Microsoopkc image)

- High Chroma - Better Whiteness - Good Sparkle - Pastel Shades
= High Luster - Clean Color - Transparent Pure Color - High Chroma with
Good Sparkle

Application




Appendix

: Al-Paste / Colored Aluminum

’/

\_Stellar™ AE-6015-0
T o

=C:4%, on block backgrodng )

"\_Stellar™ AE-6315-0P
(FC:A%, on black backgrouns }

Vs

“

2N
\_Stellar™ AE-6615-OP
(PC:4%, on bieck backgrouna }
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